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Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.
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Market Time

(DOM)

Median SP to 

Original LP %

Median SP

to Last

LP %

Total Units % of Total

< 15 101.3% 101.0% 608 75.9%

15 - 30 98.0% 99.3% 117 14.6%

31 - 60 97.0% 99.2% 50 6.2%

61 - 90 86.8% 97.2% 9 1.1%

90+ 93.5% 97.8% 17 2.1%

Totals 801 100.0%

Median

Price

Interest Rate*

30-Year-Fixed

P&I

Principal & Interest

$830,000 6.92% $5,477

$774,975 6.71% $5,006

$55,025 0.21% $472

$5,659

June, 2024

June, 2023

 * Per FreddieMac.com/pmms - Average of all weeks reported in calendar month Per Year

Per Month

Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.

Sales Price to List Price 

based on Market Time

The Cost of

Waiting a Year

RESIDENTIAL ONLY

All Snohomish County
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average interest rate 
(percentage is on the  
bottom of blue bars
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Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.
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Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.

All Snohomish County

RESIDENTIAL ONLY
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Area Area

2022 2023 2024 2022 2023 2024

100 2.4 1.1 1.3 530 1.7 1.1 1.0

110 1.0 0.5 1.6 540 1.9 1.1 1.1

120 1.0 1.1 1.5 550 2.8 1.4 1.7

130 1.2 0.7 1.3 560 1.7 1.0 1.4

140 0.8 1.1 1.2 600 2.0 0.9 1.0

300 1.6 1.0 1.2 610 1.5 0.9 1.2

310 1.5 0.8 1.5 700 1.9 1.8 3.0

320 1.5 1.2 1.3 701 0.0 0.0 0.0

330 1.4 0.8 1.5 705 1.0 1.1 1.5

340 1.6 1.2 0.9 710 0.8 1.2 1.5

350 2.3 0.9 1.6 715 1.2 0.8 1.2

360 1.4 1.0 3.0 720 1.4 0.8 0.9

380 1.4 1.5 2.1 730 1.3 0.6 1.2

385 1.8 1.7 2.2 740 1.5 0.8 1.1

390 1.7 1.6 2.1 750 1.7 1.3 1.2

500 2.1 1.0 1.2 760 1.6 1.3 1.7

510 1.8 1.4 1.2 770 1.5 0.8 1.4

520 2.9 2.4 2.5 800 0.6 1.3 1.5

Months Inventory Months Inventory

2 YEARS AGO

Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service. Months Supply of Inventory is active 

inventory on the last day of the month divided by the number of properties that went pending, signed agreement

between buyers and sellers, during the month.

1 YEAR AGO CURRENT YEAR

Months Supply

of

Inventory

•

CURRENT

MONTH

•
KING &

SNOHOMISH

COUNTY

•
RESIDENTIAL ONLY

0 - 2 2 - 4 4+
SELLER'S

ADVANTAGE

BALANCED

ADVANTAGE

BUYER'S

ADVANTAGE
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June, 2024 June, 2023 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 1.3 0.9 0.4 44%

Active Listings at End of Month 1,133 820 313 38%

Pending Sales MTD 889 925 -36 -4%

Pending Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 9,371 10,190 -819 -8%

Closed Sales MTD 825 756 69 9%

Closed Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 7,954 8,556 -602 -7%

Closed Sales Price (Median) $830,000 $774,975 $55,025 7%

30-Year-Fixed-Rate Mortgage Rate 6.9% 6.7% 0.2% 3%

Monthly Payments (P&I) $5,477 $5,006 $472 9%

June, 2024 June, 2023 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 1.3 0.6 0.6 103%

Active Listings at End of Month 217 103 114 111%

Pending Sales MTD 171 165 6 4%

Pending Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 1,884 2,121 -237 -11%

Closed Sales MTD 161 154 7 5%

Closed Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 1,537 1,864 -327 -18%

Closed Sales Price (Median) $530,000 $506,000 $24,000 5%

30-Year-Fixed-Rate Mortgage Rate 6.9% 6.7% 0.2% 3%

Monthly Payments (P&I) $3,498 $3,268 $229 7%

June, 2024 June, 2023 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 1.3 0.8 0.4 50%

Active Listings at End of Month 1,350 923 427 46%

Pending Sales MTD 1,060 1,090 -30 -3%

Pending Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 11,255 12,311 -1,056 -9%

Closed Sales MTD 986 910 76 8%

Closed Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 9,491 10,420 -929 -9%

Closed Sales Price (Median) $789,497 $749,950 $39,547 5%

30-Year-Fixed-Rate Mortgage Rates 6.9% 6.7% 0.2% 3%

Monthly Payments (P&I) $5,210 $4,844 $366 8%

Residential

Condominium

Residential & Condominium

Statistics To Know

All Snohomish County

Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
MTD % 

Change

YTD 

Summary π
YTD % 

Change

2024 Active Listings (EOM) 396 455 484 587 934 1,133 38% 665 AVG -4%

New Listings Taken in Month 567 760 912 1,000 1,300 1,139 10% 5,678 YTD 17%

# of Pending Transactions 676 723 878 889 970 889 -4% 5,025 YTD 1%

Months Supply of Inventory 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.7 1.0 1.3 44% 0.8 AVG -8%

# of Closed Sales 473 551 613 694 765 825 9% 3,921 YTD 4%

Median Closed Price 729,990 750,990 760,000 799,500 828,000 830,000 7% 784,968 WA 6%

2023 Active Listings (EOM) 760 582 660 653 698 820 847 914 974 934 789 474 -49% 696 AVG -3%

New Listings Taken in Month 598 609 846 791 984 1,033 944 940 856 698 522 323 -13% 4,861 YTD -41%

# of Pending Transactions 731 806 784 804 929 925 928 813 735 696 588 586 -13% 4,979 YTD -25%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.0 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.9 0.9 1.1 1.3 1.3 1.3 0.8 -41% 0.8 AVG 33%

# of Closed Sales 417 538 703 628 717 756 748 837 741 653 525 529 -35% 3,759 YTD -32%

Median Closed Price 699,000 690,560 724,000 767,500 780,000 774,975 751,250 730,563 749,900 729,950 725,000 684,995 -3% 741,133 WA -6%

2022 Active Listings (EOM) 217 248 457 722 1,057 1,606 1,858 1,625 1,624 1,502 1,236 911 213% 718 AVG 85%

New Listings Taken in Month 703 958 1,507 1,534 1,715 1,778 1,524 1,180 1,106 833 579 339 6% 8,195 YTD 8%

# of Pending Transactions 733 932 1,298 1,251 1,335 1,067 1,090 1,250 961 754 651 505 -34% 6,616 YTD -11%

Months Supply of Inventory 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.5 1.7 1.3 1.7 2.0 1.9 1.8 373% 0.6 AVG 100%

# of Closed Sales 609 556 987 1,075 1,167 1,160 944 908 926 788 637 594 -16% 5,554 YTD -6%

Median Closed Price 715,000 745,725 800,000 839,298 815,000 799,950 770,000 749,999 735,000 730,000 700,000 700,000 12% 788,106 WA 19%

2021 Active Listings (EOM) 298 283 289 519 427 513 754 714 703 492 294 210 -41% 388 AVG -56%

New Listings Taken in Month 800 818 1,297 1,568 1,450 1,677 1,650 1,517 1,380 1,035 774 558 31% 7,610 YTD 14%

# of Pending Transactions 819 860 1,297 1,350 1,526 1,612 1,442 1,610 1,424 1,283 1,011 638 4% 7,464 YTD 3%

Months Supply of Inventory 0.4 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.4 0.3 0.3 -44% 0.3 AVG -58%

# of Closed Sales 735 662 946 1,035 1,169 1,375 1,378 1,363 1,372 1,268 1,111 962 22% 5,922 YTD 22%

Median Closed Price 599,990 624,075 640,000 675,000 697,000 716,000 700,000 694,900 675,000 695,000 695,000 700,000 32% 661,211 WA 27%

2020 # of Active Listings 805 675 886 1,049 1,015 873 876 799 672 652 416 296 -53% 884 A -38%

New Listings Taken in Month 895 952 1,286 1,038 1,236 1,283 1,487 1,448 1,426 1,309 728 684 -24% 6,690 YTD -15%

# of Pending Transactions 1,020 1,177 1,186 945 1,392 1,544 1,572 1,654 1,656 1,403 1,020 840 8% 7,264 YTD -4%

Months Supply of Inventory 0.8 0.6 0.7 1.1 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.4 0.4 -56% 0.8 A -34%

# of Closed Sales 651 682 871 747 775 1,124 1,253 1,213 1,318 1,438 1,147 1,148 -7% 4,850 T -11%

Median Closed Price 509,950 515,000 525,000 525,000 516,000 541,875 575,000 555,000 569,997 579,972 566,000 573,495 5% 522,343 WA 6%

RESIDENTIAL ONLY

All Snohomish County

Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.

AVG = Average, YTD = Year to Date, WA = Weighted Average, T = Total

June, 2024

MARKET UPDATE



JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
MTD % 

Change

YTD 

Summary π
YTD % 

Change

2019 Active Listings (EOM) 1,236 1,149 1,209 1,339 1,736 1,841 1,845 1,829 1,813 1,597 1,204 842 14% 1,418 AVG 52%

New Listings Taken in Month 899 739 1,358 1,468 1,800 1,480 1,400 1,364 1,260 1,085 754 509 -12% 7,744 YTD -2%

# of Pending Transactions 1,009 842 1,385 1,408 1,462 1,433 1,380 1,396 1,292 1,248 1,068 808 5% 7,539 YTD 2%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.2 1.4 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.1 1.0 9% 1.1 AVG 55%

# of Closed Sales 574 672 901 966 1,141 1,215 1,127 1,234 1,036 1,057 918 942 -2% 5,469 YTD -1%

Median Closed Price 455,000 474,947 500,000 500,000 499,950 515,000 502,000 490,000 492,500 495,000 495,000 510,000 1% 491,621 WA 1%

2018 Active Listings (EOM) 588 604 679 870 1,246 1,609 1,768 2,024 2,213 2,087 1,757 1,317 17% 933 AVG -2%

New Listings Taken in Month 817 878 1,280 1,431 1,794 1,686 1,467 1,481 1,350 1,105 792 426 -5% 7,886 YTD 3%

# of Pending Transactions 954 956 1,296 1,303 1,486 1,371 1,336 1,185 1,075 1,134 975 734 -14% 7,366 YTD -5%

Months Supply of Inventory 0.6 0.6 0.5 0.7 0.8 1.2 1.3 1.7 2.1 1.8 1.8 1.8 37% 0.7 AVG 2%

# of Closed Sales 645 634 903 954 1,127 1,236 1,122 1,136 955 922 859 875 0% 5,499 YTD -4%

Median Closed Price 450,000 485,000 475,000 505,975 500,000 511,500 495,000 492,225 484,995 473,247 470,000 470,000 14% 488,815 WA 13%

2017 Active Listings (EOM) 786 744 790 897 1,118 1,374 1,529 1,597 1,579 1,263 946 625 -10% 952 AVG -24%

New Listings Taken in Month 790 881 1,280 1,247 1,707 1,766 1,559 1,579 1,273 1,047 721 486 9% 7,671 YTD -4%

# of Pending Transactions 997 1,053 1,332 1,236 1,572 1,601 1,517 1,550 1,317 1,412 1,065 780 3% 7,791 YTD -8%

Months Supply of Inventory 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.9 1.0 1.0 1.2 0.9 0.9 0.8 -13% 0.7 AVG -19%

# of Closed Sales 763 741 917 904 1,148 1,233 1,258 1,339 1,203 1,135 1,019 1,032 1% 5,706 YTD 1%

Median Closed Price 410,000 412,500 425,000 440,000 450,000 450,000 453,085 455,000 450,000 440,000 445,000 449,950 14% 431,877 WA 13%

2016 Active Listings (EOM) 1,111 1,112 1,124 1,294 1,339 1,529 1,680 1,761 1,857 1,580 1,263 903 -23% 1,252 AVG -27%

New Listings Taken in Month 863 1,080 1,339 1,524 1,576 1,616 1,542 1,493 1,362 980 780 549 5% 7,998 YTD 4%

# of Pending Transactions 1,006 1,213 1,505 1,521 1,655 1,558 1,483 1,510 1,302 1,290 1,101 897 5% 8,458 YTD 4%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.1 0.9 0.7 0.9 0.8 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.1 1.0 -26% 0.9 AVG -30%

# of Closed Sales 671 666 938 995 1,157 1,223 1,278 1,234 1,162 1,088 1,060 938 6% 5,650 YTD 6%

Median Closed Price 378,950 359,000 385,000 375,000 389,950 395,000 405,000 400,000 395,000 386,599 399,991 399,952 10% 380,840 WA 10%

2015 Active Listings (EOM) 1,668 1,622 1,513 1,644 1,816 1,975 2,142 2,245 2,122 1,934 1,517 1,182 -17% 1,706 AVG -14%

New Listings Taken in Month 907 996 1,290 1,422 1,501 1,538 1,433 1,372 1,103 1,064 666 554 5% 7,654 YTD 6%

# of Pending Transactions 1,017 1,147 1,590 1,448 1,461 1,486 1,387 1,337 1,240 1,217 1,064 869 13% 8,149 YTD 17%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.6 1.4 1.0 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.5 1.7 1.7 1.6 1.4 1.4 -27% 1.3 AVG -26%

# of Closed Sales 560 623 881 1,024 1,082 1,154 1,156 1,156 1,018 943 775 931 16% 5,324 YTD 21%

Median Closed Price 325,000 330,000 340,000 359,975 350,000 360,125 362,987 366,825 355,500 365,000 350,000 358,000 6% 344,728 WA 8%

2014 Active Listings (EOM) 1,800 1,801 1,780 1,965 2,206 2,388 2,614 2,720 2,593 2,390 2,120 1,722 33% 1,990 AVG 39%

New Listings Taken in Month 894 855 1,148 1,334 1,517 1,459 1,445 1,296 1,122 1,078 683 537 9% 7,207 YTD 9%

# of Pending Transactions 928 928 1,211 1,209 1,393 1,310 1,210 1,178 1,112 1,111 855 794 5% 6,979 YTD -2%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.9 1.9 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.8 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.5 2.2 27% 1.7 AVG 41%

# of Closed Sales 492 544 766 764 858 991 971 977 889 927 743 755 2% 4,415 YTD -7%

Median Closed Price 295,000 315,000 314,975 320,000 325,000 340,000 335,000 330,000 330,000 328,000 330,000 332,000 13% 318,896 WA 11%

RESIDENTIAL ONLY

All Snohomish County

Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.

AVG = Average, YTD = Year to Date, WA = Weighted Average, T = Total
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JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
Annual

Totals π

927 882 939 1,095 1,266 1,453 1,591 1,623 1,615 1,443 1,154 848 1,236 AVG

% of 12 Month Avg. 75% 71% 76% 89% 102% 118% 129% 131% 131% 117% 93% 69%

New Listings Taken in Month 817 877 1,263 1,336 1,528 1,532 1,445 1,367 1,224 1,023 700 497 13,607 T

% of 12 Month Avg. 72% 77% 111% 118% 135% 135% 127% 121% 108% 90% 62% 44%

921 991 1,288 1,248 1,421 1,391 1,335 1,348 1,211 1,155 940 745 13,994 T

% of 12 Month Avg. 79% 85% 110% 107% 122% 119% 114% 116% 104% 99% 81% 64%

1.0 0.9 0.7 0.9 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 AVG

% of 12 Month Avg. 94% 84% 68% 82% 84% 98% 112% 113% 125% 117% 115% 107%

612 632 881 909 1,034 1,147 1,124 1,140 1,062 1,022 879 871 11,312 T

% of 12 Month Avg. 65% 67% 93% 96% 110% 122% 119% 121% 113% 108% 93% 92%

483,789 495,181 512,898 530,775 532,290 540,443 534,932 526,451 523,789 522,277 517,599 517,839 519,855 AVG

% of 12 Month Avg. 93% 95% 99% 102% 102% 104% 103% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100%

       Median Closed Price

        Active Listings (EOM)

      # of Pending Transactions

  Months Supply of Inventory

       # of Closed Units

RESIDENTIAL ONLY

All Snohomish County

Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.

AVG = Average, YTD = Year to Date, WA = Weighted Average, T = Total

MONTHLY AVERAGES BASED ON HISTORICAL DATA | 2014 - 2023
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SALES PRICE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC YTD

$0 to $249,999 0 3 0 0 1 5 9

$250,000 to $499,999 44 42 46 55 35 37 259

$500,000 to $749,999 204 227 250 252 275 275 1,483

$750,000 to $999,999 124 152 162 180 228 250 1,096

$1,000,000 to $1,499,999 73 101 127 163 165 173 802

$1,500,000 to $2,499,999 17 25 27 40 55 57 221

$2,500,000 and above 3 1 1 4 6 4 19

Grand Total 465 551 613 694 765 801 3,889

SALES PRICE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC YTD

$0 to $249,999 2 6 2 3 5 5 2 3 1 2 3 3 23

$250,000 to $499,999 61 72 71 51 51 55 57 67 70 50 48 68 361

$500,000 to $749,999 172 238 298 244 278 284 303 363 303 293 226 248 1,514

$750,000 to $999,999 105 134 166 171 208 216 189 229 202 189 141 121 1,000

$1,000,000 to $1,499,999 60 75 124 124 146 153 153 139 137 100 95 68 682

$1,500,000 to $2,499,999 17 13 28 19 27 40 33 28 20 18 9 15 144

$2,500,000 and above 0 0 2 3 1 3 3 2 3 1 0 3 9

Grand Total 417 538 691 615 716 756 740 831 736 653 522 526 3,733

SALES PRICE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC YTD

$0 to $249,999 -100% -50% -100% -100% -80% 0% -61%

$250,000 to $499,999 -28% -42% -35% 8% -31% -33% -28%

$500,000 to $749,999 19% -5% -16% 3% -1% -3% -2%

$750,000 to $999,999 18% 13% -2% 5% 10% 16% 10%

$1,000,000 to $1,499,999 22% 35% 2% 31% 13% 13% 18%

$1,500,000 to $2,499,999 0% 92% -4% 111% 104% 43% 53%

$2,500,000 and above N/A N/A -50% 33% 500% 33% 111%

Grand Total 12% 2% -11% 13% 7% 6% 4%

YOY % CHANGE

2023

2024

Closed Sales by Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL ONLY

All Snohomish County

Created by Windermere/East using information and statistics derived from Northwest Multiple Listing Service.

June, 2024
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